Abningstider December

1.
7
8.

14.
15.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

God Jul og Godt Nytar!

Dec.

. Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
1. Jan.

Salgsafd
11.00-16.00

Lukket
11.00-16.00

Lukket
11.00-16.00

9.00-14.00
Lukket
Lukket
9.00-17.30
Lukket
Lukket
Lukket
9.00-16.00
Lukket
11.00-16.00
9.00-17.30
Lukket
Lukket

Vaerksted/Res dele

Lukket

Lukket
Lukket

Lukket
Lukket

7.30-14.00
Lukket
Lukket
7.30-15.45
Lukket
Lukket
Lukket
7.30-14.00
Lukket
Lukket
7.30-15.45
Lukket
Lukket




	Salgsafd Værksted/Res dele
	15. Dec. 11.00-16.00  Lukket

